
80 METROS LISOS HOMES
1 10.71 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO GA-769331 0 2006 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
2 10.83 NSANG GOMEZ, NICOLAS AG-2021964 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
3 10.97 VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN AG-2017614 3 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
4 11.41 RODRIGUEZ MACEIRAS, ALVARO AG-2022069 2 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 11.62 VILASANCHEZ FERNADEZ, DAVID AG-2028108 0 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 27-abr-19
6 11.63 COSTA MUÑIZ, UNAI AG-2024294 0 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
7 11.79 FONTAIÑA DOCE, DANIEL AG-2022589 1 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 11.80 RIAL GARCIA, ROI AG-2018064 0 2006 U14 FONC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
9 11.82 AYASO PARADA, ALEX AG-2027845 0 2006 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

10 11.87 CASTRO SOUTO, MATEO AG-2015828 0 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
11 11.94 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS AG-2014189 2 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 11.95 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO AG-2024227 0 2006 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
13 12.03 PONTE ALVAREZ, ARTURO AG-2021733 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
14 12,04 REY PANCORBO, ANXO AG-2023513 0 2006 U14 FONC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
15 12.04 SUAREZ CERQUEIRO, SERGIO AG-2020029 0 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
16 12.05 CASTRO PINAZAS, ISMAEL AG-2014769 0 2007 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

150 METROS LISOS HOMES
1 19.95 CILLERO SEOANE, ANTON AG-2018732 1 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 20.05 VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN AG-2017614 1 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
3 20.28 SALGUEIRO UCEIRA, DANIEL GA-2023347 2 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 20.30 NSANG GOMEZ, NICOLAS AG-2021964 2 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
5 21.26 VILASANCHEZ FERNADEZ, DAVID AG-2028108 3 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
6 21.68 COSTA MUÑIZ, UNAI AG-2024294 2 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 22.17 SANTAMARIA SANCHEZ, DIEGO AG-2025626 4 2007 U14 UXIC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 22.23 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, MARTIN AG-6931 3 2006 U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 22.29 REY ANCA, PEDRO AG-1724 4 2006 U14 TIR15 Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 22.53 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID AG-2021962 7 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
11 22.91 CABO LOREIRO, ALEX AG-2018941 5 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
12 23.18 REY QUEBRADA,  MARCOS AG-2027161 6 2006 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 23.21 CASTRO PAIS, HUGO AG-2017516 8 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
14 23.24 SOLORZANO GARCIA,  FERNANDO AG-4155 7 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19



15 23.31 TIMIRAOS PARGA, HECTOR AG-2019751 8 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 23.67 GUDE HERVES, RAUL AG-2024209 9 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19

500 METROS LISOS HOMES
1 1.18.56 SALGUEIRO UCEIRA, DANIEL GA-2023347 1 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 1.27.48 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS AG-2014189 2 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 1.27.51 SÁNCHEZ MOUZO,  JORGE AG-2027445 3 2006 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
4 1.28.32 FIGUEROA GEIJO, DAVID AG-2022236 3 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 1.31.01 REAL DIEGUEZ, DIEGO AG-2024352 4 2006 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 1.31.33 DEVESA BLANCO,  JULO AG-6072 4 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 1.32.66 MONTORO MARIÑAS, JUAN AG-6915 5 2007 U14 PORF Ferrol 06-abr-19
8 1.33.96 CASTRO SOUTO, MATEO AG-2015828 6 2006 U14 CARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 1.35.30 BUYO PEREZ, CARLOS AG-2027460 2 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19

10 1.35.64 CABO LOREIRO, ALEX AG-2018941 3 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
11 1.35.92 BLANCO GARCIA, PELAYO AG-2018496 5 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 1.36.78 FONTAIÑA DOCE, DANIEL AG-2022589 2 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
13 1.36.91 LAVANDEIRA RODRIGUEZ, LEO AG-2015228 6 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 1.37.10 CASTRO PAIS, HUGO AG-2017516 3 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
15 1.38.12 SANCHEZ ROMAR, ALEJANDRO AG-2027980 8 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 1.39.30 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID AG-2017677 9 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19

1000  METROS LISOS HOMES
1 2.58.34 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO GA-2023478 1 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 3.04.46 LOPEZ DIAZ, BERKET AG-2018981 2 2007 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 3.13.04 DIAZ CANEJA PEREZ COLOMER, GONZALO AG-2022232 3 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 3.16.29 PRADA MAROÑO, IAGO AG-2022258 4 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 3.22.25 VILA MARIÑO,  ABEL AG-2026410 3 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
6 3.24.17 AYASO PARADA, ALEX AG-2027845 2 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 23-mar-19
7 3.25.36 NOVOA GAYOSO, JOEL AG-2017047 7 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 3.25.63 PONTE ALVAREZ, ARTURO AG-2021733 4 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
9 3.28.38 MOSTEIRO QUINTELA, FELIX AG-7526 5 2007 U14 MEL Riveira 04-may-19

10 3.35.95 PEREZ LONGUEIRA, DAVID AG-2023362 3 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 3.36.26 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO AG-767762 4 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19



12 3.38.34 PIÑEIRO CASTIÑEIRA, DIEGO AG-2017373 5 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 3.39.33 BLANCO GARCIA, PELAYO AG-2018496 6 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 3.41.64 PRADO BELLON, GONZALO AG-2023512 4 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
15 3.45.28 CARRACEDO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL AG-2019965 7 2007 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 3.46.57 SILVA SUAREZ, MATEO AG-7532 5 2007 U14 SDBC Riveira 23-mar-19

2000  METROS LISOS HOMES
1 6.42.96 SUAREZ COUTO, DAMIAN AG-2019138 1 2007 U14 CED15 Ferrol 06-abr-19
2 7.12.71 NEGREIRA ABELENDA, JOSE M. AG-2020265 1 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 7.17.66 DAGNAC LLOMPART, LUCAS AG-2021424 1 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 7.19.53 VAZQUEZ ABUIN, LUCAS AG-2017 2 2007 U14 SDBC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 7.30.08 LORENZO GONZALEZ, ARON AG-2021275 1 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
6 7.32.11 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO AG-2024287 2 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 7.37.78 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO AG-2024227 4 2006 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 7.49.51 FERNANDEZ SIEIRA, LOIS AG-5505 4 2007 U14 SDBC Riveira 23-mar-19
9 7.56.33 SILVA SUAREZ, MATEO AG-7532 2 2007 U14 SDBC Riveira 04-may-19

10 8.00.30 ROEL CAMPOS, JORGE L. AG-1914 5 2007 U14 PORF Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 8.18.46 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, ALBERTO AG-2019142 5 2007 U14 CED15 Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 8.21.31 DIOS SUAREZ, DANIEL AG-6675 6 2007 U14 CED15 Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 8.42.29 PAZOS FERNANDEZ, RAUL AG-1903 7 2007 U14 PORF Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 8.47.90 AMENEDO MARTINEZ, ANDER AG-2023256 8 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 9.29.34 FARIÑAS PENELAS, XOEL AG-6912 9 2007 U14 PORF Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 9.47.78 GARABOA DIAZ, LOIS AG-6913 10 2007 U14 PORF Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

80 VALLAS HOMES
1 15.12 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN GA-2023479 0 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
2 15.78 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI AG-764179 1 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 15.92 REAL DIEGUEZ, DIEGO AG-2024352 0 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
4 16.68 PONTE MESÍAS, IAGO AG-2015497 5 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 16.89 BELLO RODRÍGUEZ, ANXO AG-2026230 0 2007 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
6 17.25 COSTA MUÑIZ, UNAI AG-2024294 0 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
7 17.26 CASTRO PINAZAS, ISMAEL AG-2014769 1 2007 U14 UXIC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 17.37 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID AG-2017677 0 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19



9 17.56 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, PABLO AG-2014870 0 2007 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
10 17.63 VILASANCHEZ FERNADEZ, DAVID AG-2028108 0 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 27-abr-19
11 17.66 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO AG-2020891 0 2006 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
12 17.69 NOVOA GIL, NOÉ AG-769996 0 2006 U14 FONC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
13 17.71 SOLORZANO GARCIA,  FERNANDO AG-4155 0 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
14 17.74 DE RAMON AYALA, RUBEN AG-6848 0 2006 U14 ADOC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
15 17.89 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO AG-767762 0 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
16 17.90 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CARLOS AG-768624 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19

220  VALLAS HOMES
1 34.99 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN AG-768731 2 2006 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
2 35.35 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN GA-2023479 3 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 36.60 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO AG-2015611 2 2007 U14 BARC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 37.41 CHAVES CASTRO, DARIO AG-2023511 3 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 37.89 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO AG-2024162 5 2006 U14 BERG Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 37.98 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS AG-2017395 6 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 38.56 SÁNCHEZ MOUZO,  JORGE AG-2027445 2 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 38.84 CERNADAS COTELO, YAGO AG-767895 7 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 39.62 NOVOA GIL, NOÉ AG-769996 6 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19

10 40.01 VILA MARIÑO,  ABEL AG-2026410 1 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
11 40.21 LOPEZ MOLINELLI, IAGO AG-768686 9 2006 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 41.53 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO AG-767762 3 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 42.23 TIMIRAOS PARGA, HECTOR AG-2019751 4 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 43.13 LA FUENTE OTERO, NICOLAS AG-6991 2 2007 U14 PEL15 Riveira 04-may-19
15 45.79 NAVAS SÓÑORA,  JAVIER AG-2027444 11 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 46.32 LEIS GARCIA, XIAO AG-2024409 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19

1000 OBSTACULOS HOMES  
1 3.23.25 MAROÑO PASCALIN, NACHO AG-2022251 1 2006 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 3.38.08 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN GA-2023479 3 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 3.43.12 FRAGA RIOS, SAMUEL AG-2018378 4 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 3.45.96 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS AG-2014860 1 2007 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
5 3.47.13 MACIEL MONTERO, MARTÍN AG-768688 3 2006 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19



6 4.01.13 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, HUGO AG-2021302 4 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
7 4.18.51 SANCHEZ GRANDAL, SAMUEL AG-2019225 6 2007 U14 CED15 Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 4.23.78 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS AG-2277 5 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
9 4.40.92 DEL RIO COUTO, MAURO AG-2021506 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19

2000 METROS MARCHA HOMES
1 11.56.35 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL AG-2027318 1 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
2 12.21.57 SANTOS GARCIA, MARTIN AG-2015280 1 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 13.19.75 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO AG-2027319 2 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19

ALTURA HOMES
1 1,44 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL AG-2027318 1 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
2 1,43 SALGUEIRO UCEIRA, DANIEL GA-2023347 1 2007 U14 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 1,41 RIAL GARCIA, ROI AG-2018064 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 1,40 DIAZ CANEJA PEREZ COLOMER, GONZALO AG-2022232 1 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 1,37 POLO FREIRE, ENRIQUE AG-2016825 2 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
6 1,34 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO AG-2024162 4 2006 U14 BERG Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 1,31 DEVESA BLANCO,  JULO AG-6072 5 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 1,29 REBOREDO PEREZ, BRAIS AG-7528 1 2007 U14 PAD15 Riveira 04-may-19
9 1,28 FRAGA RIOS, SAMUEL AG-2018378 6 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 1,28 LAVANDEIRA RODRIGUEZ, LEO AG-2015228 7 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
11 1,28 PRADA MAROÑO, IAGO AG-2022258 8 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 1,26 LEIS GARCIA, XIAO AG-2024409 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
13 1,25 REY QUEBRADA,  MARCOS AG-2027161 10 2006 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 1,25 QUINTEIRO SAMPEDRO, IAGO AG-2024500 9 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 1,19 FIGUEROA GEIJO, DAVID AG-2022236 11 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

15 1,19 SUAREZ COUTO, DAMIAN AG-2019138 12 2007 U14 CED15 Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

PERTEGA  HOMES
1 1,70 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO AG-2020891 1 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
2 1,60 POLO FREIRE, ENRIQUE AG-2016825 1 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 1,60 SANTOS GARCIA, MARTIN AG-2015280 2 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19



LONXITUD HOMES
1 4,65 NSANG GOMEZ, NICOLAS AG-2021964 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
2 4,63 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO GA-769331 0 2006 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
3 4,51 DAGNAC LLOMPART, LUCAS AG-2021424 1 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 4,51 PONTE MESÍAS, IAGO AG-2015497 0 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 27-abr-19
5 4,49 VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN AG-2017614 1 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
6 4,41 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN AG-768731 0 2006 U14 RZCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
7 4,38 RIAL GARCIA, ROI AG-2018064 0 2006 U14 FONC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
8 4,34 CASTRO PINAZAS, ISMAEL AG-2014769 0 2007 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
9 4,30 CILLERO SEOANE, ANTON AG-2018732 0 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 27-abr-19

10 4,13 DE RAMON AYALA, RUBEN AG-6848 0 2006 U14 ADOC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
11 4,08 PONTE ALVAREZ, ARTURO AG-2021733 5 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
12 4,02 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO AG-2024227 2 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 3,99 PEREZ LONGUEIRA, DAVID AG-2023362 3 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 3,94 DEVESA BLANCO,  JULO AG-6072 3 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 3,88 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID AG-2021962 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
16 3,83 GUDE HERVES, RAUL AG-2024209 7 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19

TRIPLE HOMES
1 9,53 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO AG-2015611 1 2007 U14 BARC Riveira 23-mar-19
2 9,42 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI AG-764179 1 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 9,25 RIAL GARCIA, ROI AG-2018064 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 9,02 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS AG-2014860 2 2007 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
5 8,77 DAGNAC LLOMPART, LUCAS AG-2021424 3 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
6 8,49 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CARLOS AG-768624 4 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
7 8,28 SÁNCHEZ MOUZO,  JORGE AG-2027445 3 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 8,22 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID AG-2017677 3 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 8,16 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS AG-2017395 4 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 8,11 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, HUGO AG-2021302 4 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
11 7,89 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO AG-2020891 5 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
12 7,77 REAL DIEGUEZ, DIEGO AG-2024352 6 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 7,75 NEGREIRA ABELENDA, JOSE M. AG-2020265 7 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 7,48 TIMIRAOS PARGA, HECTOR AG-2019751 8 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19



15 7,46 REY ANSEMIL, MARIO AG-2014345 5 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
16 7,38 CERNADAS COTELO, YAGO AG-767895 9 2006 U14 MARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

PESO HOMES
1 10,89 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO GA-2023478 0 2006 U14 RIAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
2 9,16 SPOSITO RIVERO, IGNACIO AG-2016160 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
3 8,51 PENG CHENG, ZHANG AG-3027 2 2007 U14 MRM15 Riveira 04-may-19
4 8,12 GRANDAL JOHN, JUAN DANIEL AG-768022 1 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 7,35 SOLORZANO GARCIA,  FERNANDO AG-4155 0 2006 U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
6 7,24 SUAREZ CERQUEIRO, SERGIO AG-2020029 0 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
7 7,23 LISTE BUJAN, BRAN AG-2014835 0 2007 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
8 7,02 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO AG-2024287 0 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 27-abr-19
9 6,90 REY GARCIA, ADRIAN AG-2019114 3 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19

10 6,82 CERVERA EL MALLOUQUI, JOSE AG-6932 2 2006 U14 REGO Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
11 6,72 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID AG-2021962 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
12 6,72 VILLAVERDE LOPEZ, ANTON AG-7529 3 2007 U14 PAD15 Riveira 04-may-19
13 6,66 CASTRO SOUTO, MATEO AG-2015828 0 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
14 6,55 MONTEAGUDO SOUSA, RAUL AG-2025445 6 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 6,36 PONTE ALVAREZ, ARTURO AG-2021733 0 2006 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
16 6,33 PORTEIRO VILLEGAS,  ALVARO AG-2027155 0 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19

DISCO HOMES
1 21,96 CHAVES CASTRO, DARIO AG-2023511 1 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
2 19,92 SPOSITO RIVERO, IGNACIO AG-2016160 2 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
3 18.64 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS AG-2277 3 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
4 17,34 REY PANCORBO, ANXO AG-2023513 1 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 16,83 LEIS GARCIA, XIAO AG-2024409 5 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
6 16,55 CERVERA EL MALLOUQUI, JOSE AG-6932 1 2006 U14 REGO Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 16,52 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO AG-2026358 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 15,63 PIÑEIRO CASTRO, NICOLAS AG-768627 5 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
9 15,51 MONTEAGUDO SOUSA, RAUL AG-2025445 2 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 15,06 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, XOEL AG-2017150 2 2007 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 14,14 SOLANS SUAREZ, DAWIT AG-2023523 7 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19



12 13,36 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID AG-2021962 8 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
13 12,78 REMUIÑAN DE UÑA,  PABLO AG-2027498 3 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 11,93 PERNAS PEREZ, JAIME AG-2020698 8 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
15 10,00 FERNANDEZ DAVILA, MATEO AG-2016326 4 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 9,98 PARDO PEREZ, JUAN P. AG-5182 9 2006 U14 PEL15 Riveira 23-mar-19

MARTELO HOMES
1 26,36 REY PANCORBO, ANXO AG-2023513 1 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
2 25,43 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO AG-2026358 1 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
3 24,60 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO AG-2027319 2 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
4 24,43 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO AG-2024287 1 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 23,61 CHAVES CASTRO, DARIO AG-2023511 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
6 23,46 GRANDAL JOHN, JUAN DANIEL AG-768022 2 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 19,26 SPOSITO RIVERO, IGNACIO AG-2016160 3 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 18,36 CERVERA EL MALLOUQUI, JOSE AG-6932 4 2006 U14 REGO Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
9 15,83 VELASCO CAO, MANUEL AG-2018396 5 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 14,27 FERNANDEZ-PEITADO ECHEVERRIA, IÑIGO AG-2022235 5 2007 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
11 9,98 PERNAS PEREZ, JAIME AG-2020698 4 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
12 9,63 SOLANS SUAREZ, DAWIT AG-2023523 3 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
13 6,20 PENG CHENG, ZHANG AG-3027 4 2007 U14 MRM15 Riveira 04-may-19

XAVALINA HOMES
1 24,10 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO AG-2027319 1 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
2 23,48 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL AG-2027318 2 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
3 23,11 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO AG-2026358 1 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 22.56 DEL RIO COUTO, MAURO AG-2021506 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
5 20,15 FRAGA RIOS, SAMUEL AG-2018378 1 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 20,15 XAVALINA HOMES AG-2018378 1 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 20,06 REY PANCORBO, ANXO AG-2023513 3 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 18,03 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, XOEL AG-2017150 3 2007 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 18,00 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO AG-2015611 5 2007 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19

10 16.90 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, HUGO AG-2021302 6 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
11 15,59 NOVOA GIL, NOÉ AG-769996 5 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19



12 15,00 GRANDAL JOHN, JUAN DANIEL AG-768022 4 2006 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 14,63 LISTE BUJAN, BRAN AG-2014835 6 2007 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
14 13,58 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO AG-767762 5 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 12,54 MONTEAGUDO SOUSA, RAUL AG-2025445 6 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 11,99 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS AG-2277 8 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19

4X 80 HOMES
1           44.47 RIAZOR CORUÑA, INFANTIL HOMES RZC-INFH RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2           46.54 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA A CORUÑA, INFANTIL HOMES CMC-INFH CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3           46.89 ATLETISMO SADA, INFANTIL HOMES CAS-INFG CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 47,61 MARINEDA, INFANTIL HOMES MAR-INFH MARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5           47.98 ATLETISMO CARBALLO, INFANTIL HOMES CARC-INFH CARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
6           48.07 MILLARAIO, INFANTIL HOMES MIL-INFH MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
7           51.97 CORUÑA COMARCA, INFANTIL HOMES CCC-INFH COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8           52.60 ATLETISMO NARON, INFANTIL HOMES ASN-ASNINH NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
9           53.60 NATACION CEDEIRA, INFANTIL HOMES CEDI-INFH CED15 Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

80 METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 10.99 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA AG-2022286 0 2006 U14 BARC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
2 11.02 DODMAN VAZQUEZ, SOFIA AG-2014326 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
3 11.04 LAMA FERNANDEZ, MARIA AG-2021428 1 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 11.19 VIGO RIVAS, NATALIA GA-769299 0 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
5 11.21 MARTINEZ NAVEIRO, NEREA AG-2019777 3 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 23-mar-19
6 11.28 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA AG-2017610 5 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 23-mar-19
7 11.36 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES AG-2024781 0 2007 U14 COCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
8 11.44 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ALICIA GA-769295 0 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
9 11.53 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE AG-5072 0 2006 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19

10 11.72 VENTURA SANTOS, MARTA AG-2015704 3 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 11.79 GARCIA DOMENECH, ROCIO AG-2017388 4 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 11.80 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AG-2027775 10 2006 U14 TRIK Riveira 23-mar-19
13 11.89 PETEIRO GARCIA, IRIA AG-5091 0 2007 U14 PRE15 Ferrol 27-abr-19
14 12.07 PAZOS FRANCO, CARLA AG-2021996 5 2007 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 12.13 RODILES LAGO, IRENE AG-2015919 0 2006 U14 MRAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19



16 12.14 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 0 2006 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

150 METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 20.46 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA AG-2022286 1 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
2 20.97 DODMAN VAZQUEZ, SOFIA AG-2014326 2 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
3 21.01 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA AG-2017610 3 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
4 21.36 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE AG-5072 4 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 04-may-19
5 21.44 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA AG-2019454 2 2007 U14 BARC Riveira 23-mar-19
6 21.62 GARCIA DOMENECH, ROCIO AG-2017388 1 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 21.82 MESAS RODRIGO, JULIA AG-2021462 1 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 21.84 VISPALIA DIAZ, LAURA AG-2025118 3 2007 U14 OLYCO Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 21.91 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES AG-2024781 2 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 22.39 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO,  ERIKA AG-2027222 6 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 04-may-19
11 22.40 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA AG-769216 5 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 22.64 PEREIRA TAIBO, MARIA AG-2021265 7 2006 U14 OLIC Riveira 23-mar-19
13 22.64 PIÑEIRO ROMERO,  NOA AG-2027425 8 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
14 23.30 GARCIA CALVETE, ALBA AG-2025545 6 2006 U14 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 23.38 GONZÁLEZ VILLAVERDE,  SARA AG-2027340 9 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
16 23.40 BARDANCA TACOS, MISGANECH AG-768476 6 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

500 METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 1.26.44 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA AG-2019454 1 2007 U14 BARC Riveira 04-may-19
2 1.28.39 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA AG-2014438 1 2007 U14 MARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 1.29.69 GONZALEZ CIERTO, MARTINA AG-2016572 1 2006 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 1.29.98 VENTURA SANTOS, MARTA AG-2015704 3 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 1.32.25 MARTINEZ NAVEIRO, NEREA AG-2019777 3 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
6 1.33.63 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AG-2027775 4 2006 U14 TRIK Riveira 23-mar-19
7 1.33.84 BRAGAÑA PARDO, XIANA AG-2061 5 2006 U14 OUT15 Riveira 23-mar-19
8 1.34.31 LAMAS DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA AG-2024082 6 2006 U14 CARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 1.35.13 GARCIA CALVETE, ALBA AG-2025545 3 2006 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 1.36.25 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, UXIA AG-2023270 4 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
11 1.39.52 ALEN FERNANDEZ, IREA ADRIANA AG-2026946 9 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 1.40.30 AREA SEQUEIRO, PAULA AG-2017087 6 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19



13 1.40.86 COUTO RODRIGUEZ, JASMINA AG-6533 7 2006 U14 REGO Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 1.41.20 BERMUDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA AG-6532 10 2006 U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 1.41.72 FANDIÑO VILLARES, JUNE AG-1918 9 2007 U14 PORF Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 1.42.97 CASADO NUÑEZ,  EVA AG-2027068 11 2006 U14 AVNP Ferrol 06-abr-19

1000  METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 3.19.66 FERNANDEZ RIVADENEIRA, AINARA AG-2022484 1 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
2 3.30.65 NIETO RUIZ, PAULA GA-769301 1 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 3.33.11 BELLAS SOTO, PAULA AG-2017676 2 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 3.33.77 IGLESIAS MURIAS, MARINA AG-2021458 1 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 3.44.08 PEREIRA TAIBO, MARIA AG-2021265 3 2006 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
6 3.46.98 ALEN FERNANDEZ, IREA ADRIANA AG-2026946 3 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 3.49.53 CUIÑA FERNANDEZ, LAURA AG-2020249 2 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
8 3.50.11 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA AG-2020246 3 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 3.50.24 PAZOS FRANCO, CARLA AG-2021996 4 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 3.50.29 FABEIRO CAO,  ARALE AG-2026381 2 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
11 3.56.70 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA AG-2019671 5 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 3.59.15 MATO DIAZ, CRISTINA AG-2020248 6 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 3.59.17 OURENS ANIDO, SARA AG-2018503 7 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 4.00.20 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA AG-2014460 8 2007 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 4.04.55 RODRIGUEZ OLVEIRA, CARLA AG-2027407 5 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
16 4.04.63 MAREQUE ARESTIÑO, LUCIA AG-2027909 5 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19

2000  METROS LISOS MULLERES
1 7.25.18 RAMA LADO, ALEXIA AG-2027774 2 2006 U14 TRIK Riveira 23-mar-19
2 7.53.70 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ, REBECA AG-2020450 1 2007 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 7.54.01 FERNANDEZ SOTELO,  IRENE AG-2026388 3 2006 U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 7.57.83 SERANTES BARREIRO, INES AG-2027879 1 2007 U14 CED15 Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 8.57.01 UREÑA GUZMAN, ANGELA AG-1924 3 2006 U14 PORF Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 9.06.67 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO, ESTELA AG-2014202 1 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
7 9.10.09 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, CLARA AG-2025374 2 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19

80 VALLAS    MULLERES



1 14.57 VIGO RIVAS, NATALIA GA-769299 0 2006 U14 RIAC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
2 15.24 REY RAÑA, ANTIA AG-2024226 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
3 15.62 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ALICIA GA-769295 0 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
4 15.99 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA AG-769216 0 2006 U14 CASC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
5 16.01 OTERO PEREIRAS, ROCIO AG-2285 2 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
6 16.12 CANOSA GARCIA, SONIA AG-2022056 0 2006 U14 ADOC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
7 16.14 PARCERO BOO, JULIA AG-2024212 0 2006 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
8 16.25 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO,  ERIKA AG-2027222 2 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 23-mar-19
9 16.36 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE AG-5072 0 2006 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

10 16.91 NIETO RUIZ, PAULA GA-769301 0 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 27-abr-19
11 17.07 FROIZ BLANCO, UXIA AG-2023266 0 2006 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
12 17.11 MERA VARELA, ALICIA AG-2022870 4 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 17.49 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA AG-2017195 0 2007 U14 NAOC Ferrol 27-abr-19
14 17.56 MESAS RODRIGO, JULIA AG-2021462 0 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
15 17.61 GAGO CEBRIÁN, ADRIANA AG-2015453 0 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
16 17.63 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL,  PRISCILA AG-2027475 0 2007 U14 USCC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19

220  VALLAS    MULLERES
1 35.70 REY RAÑA, ANTIA AG-2024226 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
2 36.94 VIGO RIVAS, NATALIA GA-769299 1 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 38.75 PARCERO BOO, JULIA AG-2024212 2 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
4 39.40 REY BRAVO, NOA AG-2022961 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
5 39.75 POMBO CURES,  SHEILA AG-2026402 4 2006 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
6 39.85 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ALICIA GA-769295 3 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 40.84 FIGUERAS FIDALGO, ANTIA AG-769440 3 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 41.18 LAMAS DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA AG-2024082 1 2006 U14 CARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
9 41.28 FARIÑA BARRO, CARLOTA AG-2025348 4 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 41.30 VAZQUEZ CALVIÑO, SABELA AG-2025533 5 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 42.53 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA AG-6924 6 2006 U14 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 43.18 MERA VARELA, ALICIA AG-2022870 7 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 43.28 FABEIRO CAO,  ARALE AG-2026381 5 2007 U14 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
14 43.69 GAGO CEBRIÁN, ADRIANA AG-2015453 8 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 43.83 CHACÓN LÓPEZ,  LARA AG-2027417 9 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19



16 44.21 DANS REGUEIRO,  NOA AG-2025359 3 2007 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

1000 OBSTACULOS MULLERES
1 3.47.10 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ICIA AG-5071 1 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 04-may-19
2 4.02.54 CANOSA GARCIA, SONIA AG-2022056 2 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 04-may-19
3 4.02.55 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NADIA AG-2026359 3 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
4 4.18.15 REY BRAVO, NOA AG-2022961 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 4.26.67 BARDANCA TACOS, MISGANECH AG-768476 2 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 4.53.05 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, PAULA AG-2287 4 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19

200 MARCHA MULLERES
1 12.39.89 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CLAUDIA AG-2014459 1 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 12.59.94 PAZOS CORTIZAS, CARLA AG-2015294 1 2006 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 13.40.28 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
4 14.04.92 CAINZOS GARCIA, ANDREA AG-2023363 2 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 14.11.77 SUMAY MIGUEZ, EMMA AG-2014496 3 2006 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 14.31.47 RODILES LAGO, IRENE AG-2015919 2 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
7 14.40.42 RATOEIRA DIAZ, AFRIKA AG-2025857 2 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 15.10.77 PEREIRO LOPEZ, ANGELA AG-2026370 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
9 18.46.40 SANCHEZ RIAL, CLAUDIA AG-5721 4 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 18.46.47 NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, PANDORA AG-2015281 5 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 18.46.67 MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA AG-2017679 6 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19

ALTURA  MULLERES
1 1,34 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA AG-769216 1 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
1 1,34 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NADIA AG-2026359 2 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
1 1,34 OTERO PEREIRAS, ROCIO AG-2285 1 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
4 1,29 CASAL IGLESIAS, CARMEN AG-2014324 2 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 1,26 FIGUERAS FIDALGO, ANTIA AG-769440 3 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
6 1,25 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA AG-6924 2 2006 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 1,22 EIJO GRELA, ALBA AG-2024412 3 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
7 1,22 FARIÑA BARRO, CARLOTA AG-2025348 1 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 1,22 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, UXIA AG-2023270 2 2007 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19



7 1,22 MENIÑO RENDO, MARIA AG-2283 4 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
7 1,22 ROMAY REGA, PILAR AG-2022263 3 2006 U14 CMC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

13 1,20 ALDARIZ LOBATO, CARLOTA AG-2024770 6 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 23-mar-19
14 1,20 RODILES LAGO, IRENE AG-2015919 5 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
15 1,19 AMADOR CAAMAÑO, LAURA AG-2024263 3 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 1,19 HILARIO GESTAL,  MARÍA AG-6151 6 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 1,19 MARTÍNEZ DIZ-LOIS, SOFIA AG-2015463 4 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 1,19 MARTÍNEZ DIZ-LOIS, SOFIA AG-2015463 4 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

LONXITUD  MULLERES
1 4,37 LAMA FERNANDEZ, MARIA AG-2021428 1 2006 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
2 4,16 GONZALEZ CIERTO, MARTINA AG-2016572 0 2006 U14 NOYC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
3 4,13 CANOSA GARCIA, SONIA AG-2022056 2 2006 U14 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
4 4,13 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ICIA AG-5071 1 2006 U14 UXIC Riveira 04-may-19
5 4,02 REY RAÑA, ANTIA AG-2024226 0 2006 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
6 4,00 REY BRAVO, NOA AG-2022961 0 2007 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
7 3,98 FIGUERAS FIDALGO, ANTIA AG-769440 4 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
8 3,93 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL,  PRISCILA AG-2027475 5 2007 U14 USCC Riveira 23-mar-19
9 3,90 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NADIA AG-2026359 6 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19

10 3,82 FROIZ BLANCO, UXIA AG-2023266 1 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 3,81 MUÑOZ MUJICA, ARIANNA VICTORIA AG-2014118 2 2007 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 3,77 PETEIRO GARCIA, IRIA AG-5091 0 2007 U14 PRE15 Ferrol 27-abr-19
13 3,77 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IRENE AG-2015709 0 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 27-abr-19
14 3,70 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 0 2006 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 27-abr-19
15 3,70 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE AG-5072 0 2006 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 12-may-19
16 3,68 VISPALIA DIAZ, LAURA AG-2025118 3 2007 U14 OLYCO Ferrol 06-abr-19 0,0

TRIPLE  MULLERES
1 8.83 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES AG-2024781 1 2007 U14 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
2 8.62 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA AG-2014438 2 2007 U14 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 8.18 OTERO PEREIRAS, ROCIO AG-2285 4 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
4 8,93 PARCERO BOO, JULIA AG-2024212 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 8,64 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA AG-2017610 2 2006 U14 BARC Riveira 23-mar-19



6 8,60 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 3 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
7 8,23 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL,  PRISCILA AG-2027475 3 2007 U14 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
8 8,01 RILO FERRER,  MARTINA AG-2027442 5 2007 U14 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 7,93 FRAGUELA VILELA, LUCIA AG-2023265 3 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 7,71 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, PAULA AG-2287 4 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 23-mar-19
11 7,59 BEIRAS VEIGA, CLAUDIA AG-2020611 6 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
12 7,59 CASADO NUÑEZ,  EVA AG-2027068 5 2006 U14 AVNP Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 7,59 GONZALEZ FEIJOO, ANTIA AG-2017912 6 2007 U14 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 7,59 BEIRAS VEIGA, CLAUDIA AG-2020611 6 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
15 7,52 CUPEIRO BOADO, NAIARA AG-2017093 4 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 7,51 PEREIRO LOPEZ, ANGELA AG-2026360 6 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19

PESO  MULLERES
1 8,02 SERANTES MARTIN, GABRIELA AG-2014122 1 2007 U14 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19
2 7,36 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, ERIKA AG-2015771 2 2006 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 7,25 VAZQUEZ CALVIÑO, SABELA AG-2025533 0 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 27-abr-19
4 7,13 CAMACARO CORDERO, VALENTINA AG-2026031 3 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 6,91 CASAL IGLESIAS, CARMEN AG-2014324 0 2007 U14 FONC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19
6 6,64 MEDINA BALBUENA, JULIETE AG-2174 1 2006 U14 MRM15 Riveira 04-may-19
7 6,58 AMADOR CAAMAÑO, LAURA AG-2024263 0 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 27-abr-19
8 6,52 GONZÁLEZ VILLAVERDE,  SARA AG-2027340 2 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
9 6,38 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO,  ERIKA AG-2027222 0 2006 U14 UXIC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

10 6,17 CASTIÑEIRA BUITURON, XIANA AG-5158 1 2006 U14 ADOL Riveira 23-mar-19
11 6,12 MUÑOZ MUJICA, ARIANNA VICTORIA AG-2014118 6 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 6,04 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA AG-2017195 0 2007 U14 NAOC Bastiagueiro 30-mar-19
13 6,01 SANCHEZ GERPE, ANABEL AG-2015499 7 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 6,01 REY VAZQUEZ, REBECA AG-2286/ 4 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
15 5,95 CARIDAD CATOIRA, LUCIA AG-4950 8 2007 U14 BRE Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 5,95 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 0 2006 U14 SILC A Pobra do Caramiñal 16-mar-19

DISCO   MULLERES
1 18,95 IGLESIAS SANTOS, CANDELA AG-2024408 1 2007 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
2 17,48 COSTOYAS ROSENDE, NEREA AG-2281 2 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19



3 16,43 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, ERIKA AG-2015771 1 2006 U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19
4 15,71 VAZQUEZ CALVIÑO, SABELA AG-2025533 2 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 14,54 FRAGA RIOS, STELA AG-2018501 1 2007 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
6 14,16 SERANTES MARTIN, GABRIELA AG-2014122 2 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 13,94 CARIDAD CATOIRA, LUCIA AG-4950 3 2007 U14 BRE Ferrol 06-abr-19
8 12,89 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ,  CRISTINA AG-6149 4 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
9 12,86 FERREIRO VILLANUEVA,  CLAUDIA AG-2026055 3 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19

10 12,78 GONZÁLEZ VILLAVERDE,  SARA AG-2027340 1 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
11 12,65 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ,  BEATRIZ AG-2027418 6 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 12,50 FIAÑO GARCÍA, SABELA AG-768675 6 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 12,11 AMADOR CAAMAÑO, LAURA AG-2024263 7 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 11,94 PEREZ BRANDARIZ, ANGELA AG-7402 8 2006 U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 11,93 COUTO RODRIGUEZ, JASMINA AG-6533 9 2006 U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 11,19 TUÑAS MARTINEZ, AROA AG-6935 7 2006 U14 REGO Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

MARTELO   MULLERES
1 25,71 REY VAZQUEZ, REBECA AG-2286/ 1 2006 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
2 25,47 MENIÑO RENDO, MARIA AG-2283 2 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
3 23,51 COSTOYAS ROSENDE, NEREA AG-2281 3 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
4 22,90 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ,  BEATRIZ AG-2027418 1 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 21,80 FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA, MARIA AG-2019556 1 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
6 21,58 FRAGA RIOS, STELA AG-2018501 2 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 21,00 BARDANCA TACOS, MISGANECH AG-768476 3 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
8 20,35 OTERO MARTINEZ, LARA AG-2284 4 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
9 19,24 FIAÑO GARCÍA, SABELA AG-768675 4 2006 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 17,99 CARREIRA NEIRA, UXIA AG-2280 5 2007 U14 ORT15 Riveira 04-may-19
11 17,77 MESAS RODRIGO, JULIA AG-2021462 5 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 17,48 MOOSBRUGGER, LUNA SOPHIA AG-2024258 6 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 16,13 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ,  CRISTINA AG-6149 6 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
14 15,64 SANCHEZ GERPE, ANABEL AG-2015499 7 2007 U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
15 13,74 LOPEZ REBOLLO, CLAUDIA AG-6934 7 2006 U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
16 13,42 SACRISTÁN AREVALO, RAQUEL AG-2027768 8 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19



XAVALINA   MULLERES
1 20,23 DODMAN VAZQUEZ, SOFIA AG-2014326 1 2006 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
2 18,79 SERANTES MARTIN, GABRIELA AG-2014122 1 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 17,44 CASAL IGLESIAS, CARMEN AG-2014324 2 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
4 16,78 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA AG-6924 2 2006 U14 COCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
5 15,70 RODILES LAGO, IRENE AG-2015919 3 2006 U14 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19
6 14,80 ALDARIZ LOBATO, CARLOTA AG-2024770 4 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
7 13,50 NIETO RUIZ, PAULA GA-769301 3 2006 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8 13,36 BEIRAS VEIGA, CLAUDIA AG-2020611 6 2007 U14 FONC Riveira 04-may-19
9 12,02 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA AG-2014460 4 2007 U14 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

10 11,94 FRAGA RIOS, STELA AG-2018501 2 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 11,81 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ,  CRISTINA AG-6149 3 2006 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12 10,75 FERREIRO VILLANUEVA,  CLAUDIA AG-2026055 8 2007 U14 OLIC Riveira 04-may-19
13 10,54 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA AG-2024224 9 2006 U14 SILC Riveira 04-may-19
14 9,85 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ,  BEATRIZ AG-2027418 6 2007 U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
15 9,75 REINO GOT, MALENA AG-5124 7 2007 U14 BRE Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 9,55 BARDANCA TACOS, MISGANECH AG-768476 8 2006 U14 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19

4X80 METROS MULLERES
1           46,35 ATLETISMO NOIA, INFANTIL MULLERES CAN-CANINM U14 NOYC Riveira 23-mar-19
2           46.78 ATLETISMO SADA, INFANTIL MULLERES CAS-INFM U14 CASC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 48.00 MILLARIO INFANTIL MULLERES MILLA.INF U14 MARC Riveira 04-may-19
4 48.33 OLIMPICO DE VEDRA INFANIL MULLERES OLIM  U14 VEDRA Riveira 04-may-19
5           49.50 MARINEDA, INFANTIL MULLERES MAR-INFM U14 MARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
6 49.55 SANTA UXIA INFANTIL MULLERES UXIA-INFM U14 UXIA Riveira 04-may-19
7           49.88 RIAZOR CORUÑA, INFANTIL MULLERES RZC-INFM U14 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
8           50.10 A SILVA, INFANTIL MULLERES SIL-SILINM U14 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
9           50.66 ATLETISMO NARON, INFANTIL MULLERES NAR-NARINM U14 NAOC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10           51.04 REGO DE TRABE, INFANTIL MULLERES REGO-INFM U14 REGO Ferrol 06-abr-19
11           51.29 ATLETISMO CARBALLO, INFANTIL MULLERS CARC-INFM U14 CARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
12           53.25 OBRADOIRO, INFANTIL MULLERES OBR-INFMU U14 OBRC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 54.00 ORTIGUEIRA INFANTIL MULLERES ORTI U14 ORTI Riveira 04-may-19



TRIATHLON ALEVIN HOMES
1 917 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO AG-2020866 1 2008 U12 MRAC Riveira 23-mar-19
2 744 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, TEO AG-2021689 1 2008 U12 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
3 720 BAZAN COBELO,  MARTIN AG-2026215 2 2008 U12 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
4 719 CHAO RAMA, TESFAYE AG-2018900 3 2008 U12 CARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
5 716 RAÑA VILLAVERDE, ANTON AG-2025318 2 2008 U12 SILC Riveira 23-mar-19
6 715 SANTALO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE I. AG-2022762 1 2008 U12 SMM Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
7 668 VILELA NUÑEZ, IGNACIO AG-2017392 4 2008 U12 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19
8 641 RIVAS SAMPEDRO,  ANXO AG-2027243 3 2008 U12 UXIC Riveira 23-mar-19
9 640 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER AG-2020256 5 2008 U12 MARC Ferrol 06-abr-19

10 601 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO AG-2021425 1 2009 U12 USCC Riveira 04-may-19
11 580 GARCIA PAIS, ISMAEL AG-2023552 3 2009 U12 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
12 578 VERSTRAETEN PERNAS,  SIMON AG-6059 6 2008 U12 PEÑA Ferrol 06-abr-19
13 567 CASTELAO CAMPELO, ALEJANDRO AG-2261 4 2009 U12 ORT15 Riveira 23-mar-19
14 554 BARREIRO CARBIA, LOIS AG-2260 5 2009 U12 ORT15 Riveira 23-mar-19
15 533 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JAIME AG-2036 4 2008 U12 SMM Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 464 ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE M. AG-2020820 6 2009 U12 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19

TRIATHLON ALEVIN MULLERES
1 1.098 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, CELIA AG-2018594 1 2008 U12 RZCC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
2 1.036 OTERO VILAR, ANTIA AG-2026036 2 2008 U12 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
3 986 PUENTE GONZALEZ, CELIA AG-2017396 3 2008 U12 MARC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
4 917 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, SABELA AG-2022072 1 2008 U12 ADOC Riveira 23-mar-19
5 911 GONZALEZ ARTECHE, AROA AG-6769 2 2008 U12 FENE Ferrol 06-abr-19
6 907 IGLESIAS CONDE, TSEHAY AG-2022028 3 2008 U12 RZCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
7 830 RAMA FIGUEIRAS, DANIELA AG-2027523 1 2008 U12 NOYC Riveira 04-may-19
8 814 RODRIGUEZ LAMAS, ALBA AG-6893 4 2008 U12 FENE Ferrol 06-abr-19
9 812 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA AG-2018584 2 2008 U12 MRAC Riveira 04-may-19

10 788 PAREDES VILLALBA,  JAZMIN ANAHI AG-2027077 6 2008 U12 COCC Ferrol 06-abr-19
11 780 CONDE GARCIA, KIARA AG-2027841 3 2008 U12 UXIC Riveira 04-may-19
12 771 GARCIA BARROS, DANIELA AG-2026034 5 2008 U12 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
13 745 ROMERO LOPEZ, NOA AG-2019691 6 2008 U12 NAOC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
14 744 MANSO LOPEZ, DESIREE AG-2017241 7 2008 U12 RIAC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19



15 739 MARTINEZ PRIETO, ANTIA AG-2022309 8 2008 U12 CASC Bastiagueiro 16-mar-19
16 667 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CARLOTA AG-2020066 9 2009 U12 RIAC Ferrol 06-abr-19

TRIATHLON BENXAMIN HOMES
1 642 CASAL GONZALEZ, XAQUIN AG-2023356 1 2010 U10 MARC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
2 570 CASTRO PEREIRA, BRUNO AG-2023180 2 2010 U10 RIAC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
3 564 GARCIA BLANCO, BRUNO AG-2024205 1 2010 U10 SILC Riveira 30-mar-19
4 504 BERMUDEZ CAMPELLO, XOEL AG-2024611 2 2010 U10 OLYCO Ferrol 23-mar-19
5 484 CEBREIRO MACEIRA, IAGO AG-2024612/ 3 2010 U10 OLYCO Ferrol 23-mar-19
6 468 PAZ CELEIRO, ADRIAN AG-2023555 4 2010 U10 RZCC Ferrol 23-mar-19
7 467 CALVO FRAGA, ADRIAN AG-2025831 5 2010 U10 RIAC Ferrol 23-mar-19
8 425 SEGUIN GARCIA, MAURO AG-2023358 4 2010 U10 MARC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
9 412 SUAREZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL AG-2026026 5 2010 U10 NAOC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19

10 403 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, ROQUE AG-2024334 6 2010 U10 RZCC Ferrol 23-mar-19
11 392 ESTEVEZ VALLADARES, JOEL AG-5044 2 2010 U10 ORT15 Riveira 30-mar-19
12 391 MARTINEZ MONTEAGUDO, BRAIS AG-6766 6 2010 U10 FENE Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
13 390 SAMUEL OMOTUMISHE, ELVIS AG-6647 3 2010 U10 USCC Riveira 30-mar-19
14 386 REMUIÑAN DE UÑA, JAVIER AG-2027499 7 2010 U10 CASC Ferrol 23-mar-19
15 376 GARCIA GUERRA, DANIEL AG-2024402 4 2010 U10 MRAC Riveira 30-mar-19
16 357 VAZQUEZ FARALDO,  ROI AG-2027595 8 2011 U10 CASC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19

TRIATHLON BENXAMIN MULLERES
1 932 BELLO IGLESIAS, ALMA AG-2026454 1 2010 U10 SILC Riveira 30-mar-19
2 841 VAZQUEZ CONDE , MARINA AG-2026940 1 2010 U10 CASC Ferrol 23-mar-19
3 833 LAMA FERNANDEZ, MARTA AG-2023603 2 2010 U10 USCC Riveira 30-mar-19
4 803 VAQUERO MONDELO, ALICIA AG-2025353 1 2010 U10 RZCC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
5 790 VIZOSO DE LA VEGA, ALBA AG-2024250 2 2010 U10 CASC Ferrol 23-mar-19
6 787 GARCIA TABOADA,  MARTA AG-2027329 2 2010 U10 CMC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19
7 762 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN AG-2025487 3 2010 U10 NOYC Riveira 30-mar-19
8 733 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA AG-2027451 3 2010 U10 COCC Ferrol 23-mar-19
9 680 GARCIA LOPEZ, ICIA AG-6768 4 2010 U10 FENE Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19

10 660 BUJAN ANTELO, MARIÑA AG-2024166 6 2010 U10 CASC Ferrol 23-mar-19



11 646 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA AG-2023536 4 2010 U10 FONC Riveira 30-mar-19
12 581 REY PASCALIN, CHLOE AG-4061 7 2010 U10 SMM Ferrol 23-mar-19
13 574 SESTAYO SENDON,  IRIS AG-2026407 5 2010 U10 NOYC Riveira 30-mar-19
14 550 GARCIA OJEA, LAURA AG-2024484 8 2010 U10 CMC Ferrol 23-mar-19
15 554 VILARIÑO NEIRA, NOA AG-2026458 6 2010 U10 SILC Riveira 30-mar-19
16 549 NAVEIRA CORNIDE, CAROLINA AG-2023556 5 U1O RZCC Bastiagueiro 13-abr-19


